04/02/2024
Building Permit Activity

Date From 2/29/2024 and Date To 3/31/2024

Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

202400285 Accessory 1049 SHANNON ST Dawn M Glaser Revocable 03/13/2024 $1,000  Add steps to existing deck
(80606362200) Trust Dated November 6,
2023
202400336 Accessory 213 CENTER ST Ronny L. Bucholtz REVAMP FENCE & DECK 03/26/2024 $15,702 12 x 14 New deck
(80301770000)
202400365 Accessory 127 ASHBROOKE PL Ryan T. Bly EXCEL CUSTOM 03/28/2024 $62,447  21X21 Composite Deck
(80210670000) CONTRACTOR
202400247 Accessory 1054 GREEN ACRES Kevin Roberts 03/11/2024 $50,000 Add 12 x 22 addition to rear of
LN (80611380000) garage. Lift existing garage to
replace concrete.
202400289 Accessory 1245 NATURE TRAIL Andrew L. Yenter 03/13/2024 $0  Shed install
DR (81101110000)
202400208 Accessory 514 DIVISION ST Carl Chapman 03/04/2024 $400  shed
(80802480000)
202400209 Accessory 609 WILSON ST Brandon S. Parker 03/04/2024 $2,500  12x14 shed
(80600810000)
202400226 Accessory 2416 WOODLAND Whitney A. Johnson 03/06/2024 $5,000 Installation of an 8x10 detached
TER (80209920000) storage shed
202400295 Accessory 615 HANSEN ST Sara L. Kranpitz 03/15/2024 $10,000  12x16 shed - no electrical.
(80104610000)
202400291 Commercial 216 W CECIL ST Pike Products Inc CORNERSTONE 03/14/2024 $5,496  Change of use to wood working
Building (80203940000) WOODWORKING CO. shop.
202400313 Commercial 2111 MARATHON AVE City of Neenah CITY OF NEENAH 03/19/2024 $10,000  Minor interior renovation. Sub
Building (80205810100) divide larger rooms into offices,
briefing room, report room.
202400325 Commercial 130 2ND ST ThedaCare Regional MIRON CONSTRUCTION 03/22/2024 $54,000 Demo storage room and expand
Building (80304750000) Medical Center - Neenah, multipurpose procedure
Inc. room(Surgery and Cath Lab
area)
202400248 Fence 1010 WESTWIND DR Lawrence E Fliss and 03/11/2024 $500 small fence in back yard to keep
(80626620000) Catherine A Fliss rabbits out & dog in.
Revocable Trus
202400222 Fence 782 REED ST Texas Herter 03/05/2024 $1,000 Remove existing and replace
(80900170000) with wood fence.
202400377 Fence 858 MAPLE ST Terry J. Shipley 03/29/2024 $2,500 fence
(80902920000)
202400337 Fence 704 MONROE ST Steven Mayo FOX VALLEY FENCING 03/26/2024 $2,630  white vinyl privacy fencing
(80403470000)
202400293 Fence 312 S WESTERN AVE Cheryl M. Bucheger 03/14/2024 $2,950  38'vinyl privacy fence
(80701000000)
202400315 Fence 171 DENHARDT AVE Harold Francique 03/19/2024 $3,000  6'white privacy vinyl fence
(80705280000)
202400373 Fence 921 HUNT AVE Matthew Veeser 03/29/2024 $5,129  Wood privacy fence from front of
(80604030000) house to back of lot on

southside. Chain link fence with
double gate across driveway
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04/02/2024

Description

202400311

202400240

202400368

202400367

202400279

202400292

202400284

202400372

202400274

202400256

202400257

202400290

202400194

202400276

202400244

202400334

202400332

202400327

202400221

Fence
Fence
Fence

Fence

Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence

Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair

Pool

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

1521 FALLOW DR
(81110100000)
909 ADAMS ST
(80702510000)
118 PLUMMER CT
(80707500000)
325 9TH ST
(80503910000)

1544 KINGSWOOD DR
(81104260000)

213 CENTER ST
(80301770000)

1062 MEADOW LN
(80609710000)

328 OMAHA AVE
(80919330000)

1021 FREDRICK DR
(80614020000)

1301 NATURE TRAIL
DR (81101030000)

938 ADAMS ST
(80700320000)

1046 OXFORD CT
(80611010000)

1091 LAUREL CT
(80607540000)

1319 TULLAR RD
(80619110000)
2650 CAVALRY LN
(80218110000)

933 HIGGINS AVE
(80902690000)
1348 ALPINE LN
(80620770000)

1516 REMINGTON RD
(81104630000)

1114 WHITING CT
(80617270000)

Troy A. Ochowicz DUFEK CONSTRUCTION

Eugen Westenberger REVAMP FENCE & DECK

Christopher Solin REVAMP FENCE & DECK

David Izquierdo FOX VALLEY FENCING

Ryan E. Betker

Ronny L. Bucholtz REVAMP FENCE & DECK

Thomas M. LeMay
Jeremy Barbeau

Edith Patricia

Suarez-Ramos

JACKSON MELCHERT
ENTERPRISE LLC
JACKSON MELCHERT
ENTERPRISE LLC

AREA WATERPROOFING &
CONCRETE

AREA WATERPROOFING &
CONCRETE

Thomas J. Glesner
Trevor T. Shannon
Michael D. Bresnyan

Donald Schmitzer

Kevin J. Peterson

Phillip Proft

Caryn K. Boehler

Carrie C. Danielewicz

William G. Nedd Jr WILLIAM NEDD JR.

Nicholas J. Koeune

03/18/2024

03/08/2024

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/13/2024

03/14/2024

03/13/2024

03/28/2024

03/12/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/14/2024

02/29/2024

03/12/2024

03/09/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/05/2024

$5,235
$6,275
$8,915

$9,405

$11,500
$12,840
$13,000
$14,000

$3,000

$5,025

$5,100

$6,500

$10,400

$800

$2,000

$7,000

$8,000

$10,000

$10,000

Install 4’ chain link fence in back
yard

Installing 78 linear feet of vinyl
fencing

Black aluminum fencing

172 ft of 4 ft steel black
ornamental fence and 28 feet of
6 ft tall black chain link.

4' Ultra UAF-200 satin black
aluminum fence.

Installation of 149 linear feet of
vinyl fencing

Replacement fence

6 ft cedar privacy fence

Egress window
Egress window
Egress window
Egress window installation

Excavate 35' down to footing,
straighten wall, install 13 steel
beams, drain tile and backfill
16' round pool

Adding a 14 x 14 bedroom in
basement.

Owner doing all work.

Renew permit from 2019. Install
Patio door in 3 season room

Finishing 1000 sq ft in Basement
- 2 bedrooms, full bath, office
and living room.

Owner is general contractor
Basement Finishing - bedroom,
bath and family room - 1050 sqft

Renewal of previous permits
issued - #202200373 and
#202001401
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202400203

202400241

202400298

202400229

202400300

202400249

202400335

202400275

202400192

202400207

202400299

202400330

202400227

202400228

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Sign

Sign
WUBPA

WUBPA

520 E PECKHAM ST
(80909910000)

1467 WHITETAIL DR
(80623820000)

1021 FREDRICK DR
(80614020000)

1306 CHERRY LN
(80620910000)

2504 MARATHON AVE
(80216020000)

841 MAIN ST
(80704470000)

436 WASHINGTON
AVE (81002940000)

822 GRANT PL
(80504320700)

856 BAYVIEW RD
(80104860000)

114 LAKESHORE AVE
(80100140000)

126 W WISCONSIN
AVE (81000870000)

109 W COLUMBIAN
AVE (81001050000)
1622 VALOR PLACE
(81140017700)

1740 PATRIOT WAY
(81140015600)

Daniel B. Bean

Philip J. Steffens
Edith Patricia
Suarez-Ramos

Jeffrey T. LaVake

Jennifer J Pellegrini,
Trustee of the Hanus
Family Irr,

John J Doverspike and
Christine M Doverspike,
Trustee

Christopher J.Sarah J.
Swender

Nicolas Martens
Timothy M. Bergstrom

lan Fedeli

Historic Neenah Properties,

LLC

Boys Brigade Assoc
Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

M & M EXTERIOR
CONSTRUCTION LLC

BUSYBODY HOMES LLC

PAGE CONSTRUCTION &
REMODELING

KERRY CONSTRUCTION

LEKS CONSTRUCTION

GRAHAM IMAGES

TLC SIGN

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

03/04/2024

03/08/2024

03/15/2024

03/06/2024

03/18/2024

03/11/2024

03/26/2024

03/12/2024

02/29/2024

03/04/2024

03/15/2024

03/25/2024

03/06/2024

03/06/2024

$14,000

$15,000

$15,000

$30,000

$35,495

$45,000

$48,000

$50,000

$80,000

$102,700

$871

$5,500
$250,000

$250,000

Full bath in Basement

Permit renewal, for specifics see
original permit for basement
finish.

Finish basement - family room,
bathroom and 2 craft / play
rooms.

Adding 308 SF sunroom.

1 story sunroom addition,
17.5'W X 7'D, under an existing
roof, on an existing deck, as
non-conditioned space.
Rebuilding the front covered
porch after vehicle impact from
last year.

12'X10' 4 seasons room on 4'
crawl space. Owner doing
electrical, HVAC and all interior
finish.

Home owner to do his own
HVAC, Elec, insulations &
drywall

Addition of bedroom / bath in
bonus room.

Master bath remodel

Kitchen remodel and converting
2nd level closet to a
washer/dryer hook up

2" round, 24" wide steel tube
sign holder for way finding sign.
Sign will be ridged metal with the
Graham Images logo (same
design, materials, size as our
neighbor, Acre Vintage). Sign is
black with the Graham Images
logo being white and gold.
Replace wall sign

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
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202400270

202400267

202400264

202400273

202400266

202400200

202400201

202400307

202400308

202400375

202400376

202400265

202400268

202400269

202400199

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

1716 PATRIOT WAY
(81140014900)

1732 PATRIOT WAY
(81140015200)

1602 FREEDOM
MEADOWS DR
(81140015500)

1739 PATRIOT WAY
(81140017400)

1720 PATRIOT WAY
(81140015000)

1612 LIBERTY
AVENUE
(81140016500)

1624 LIBERTY
AVENUE
(81140016800)

1744 PATRIOT WAY
(81140015700)

1605 LIBERTY
AVENUE
(81140016000)

1620 LIBERTY
AVENUE
(81140016700)

1608 LIBERTY
AVENUE
(81140016400)

1728 PATRIOT WAY
(81140015100)

1752 PATRIOT WAY
(81140015900)

1712 PATRIOT WAY
(81140014800)

1748 PATRIOT WAY
(81140015800)

Van Sistine Homes, LLC
Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC
Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC
Van Sistine Homes, LLC
Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION
TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/12/2024

03/11/2024

03/01/2024

03/01/2024

03/18/2024

03/18/2024

03/29/2024

03/29/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/01/2024

$250,000
$250,000

$265,000

$265,000
$265,000

$265,000

$265,000

$265,000

$280,000

$280,000

$280,000

$292,020
$307,020
$307,020

$340,820

Total Permits

Total Permits Valuation

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

New single family home.

Partially finished basement.

New single family home.

Partially finished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
New single family home.

Partially finished basement.

67

$5,501,695
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