Building Permit Activity

Date From 2/29/2024 and Date To 3/31/2024

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202400285	Accessory	1049 SHANNON ST (80606362200)	Dawn M Glaser Revocable Trust Dated November 6, 2023		03/13/2024	\$1,000	Add steps to existing deck
202400336	Accessory	213 CENTER ST (80301770000)	Ronny L. Bucholtz	REVAMP FENCE & DECK	03/26/2024	\$15,702	12 x 14 New deck
202400365	Accessory	127 ASHBROOKE PL (80210670000)	Ryan T. Bly	EXCEL CUSTOM CONTRACTOR	03/28/2024	\$62,447	21X21 Composite Deck
202400247	Accessory	1054 GREEN ACRES LN (80611380000)	Kevin Roberts		03/11/2024	\$50,000	Add 12 x 22 addition to rear of garage. Lift existing garage to replace concrete.
202400289	Accessory	1245 NATURE TRAIL DR (81101110000)	Andrew L. Yenter		03/13/2024	\$0	Shed install
202400208	Accessory	514 DIVISION ST (80802480000)	Carl Chapman		03/04/2024	\$400	shed
202400209	Accessory	609 WILSON ST (80600810000)	Brandon S. Parker		03/04/2024	\$2,500	12x14 shed
202400226	Accessory	2416 WOODLAND TER (80209920000)	Whitney A. Johnson		03/06/2024	\$5,000	Installation of an 8x10 detached storage shed
202400295	Accessory	615 HANSEN ST (80104610000)	Sara L. Kranpitz		03/15/2024	\$10,000	12x16 shed - no electrical.
202400291	Commercial Building	216 W CECIL ST (80203940000)	Pike Products Inc	CORNERSTONE WOODWORKING CO.	03/14/2024	\$5,496	Change of use to wood working shop.
202400313	Commercial Building	2111 MARATHON AVE (80205810100)	City of Neenah	CITY OF NEENAH	03/19/2024	\$10,000	Minor interior renovation. Sub divide larger rooms into offices, briefing room, report room.
202400325	Commercial Building	130 2ND ST (80304750000)	ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Neenah, Inc.	MIRON CONSTRUCTION	03/22/2024	\$54,000	Demo storage room and expand multipurpose procedure room(Surgery and Cath Lab area)
202400248	Fence	1010 WESTWIND DR (80626620000)	Lawrence E Fliss and Catherine A Fliss Revocable Trus		03/11/2024	\$500	small fence in back yard to keep rabbits out & dog in.
202400222	Fence	782 REED ST (80900170000)	Texas Herter		03/05/2024	\$1,000	Remove existing and replace with wood fence.
202400377	Fence	858 MAPLE ST (80902920000)	Terry J. Shipley		03/29/2024	\$2,500	fence
202400337	Fence	704 MONROE ST (80403470000)	Steven Mayo	FOX VALLEY FENCING	03/26/2024	\$2,630	white vinyl privacy fencing
202400293	Fence	312 S WESTERN AVE (80701000000)	Cheryl M. Bucheger		03/14/2024	\$2,950	38' vinyl privacy fence
202400315	Fence	171 DENHARDT AVE (80705280000)	Harold Francique		03/19/2024	\$3,000	6'white privacy vinyl fence
202400373	Fence	921 HUNT AVE (80604030000)	Matthew Veeser		03/29/2024	\$5,129	Wood privacy fence from front of house to back of lot on southside. Chain link fence with double gate across driveway

Date From 2/29/2024 and Date To 3/31/2024

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202400311	Fence	1521 FALLOW DR (81110100000)	Troy A. Ochowicz	DUFEK CONSTRUCTION	03/18/2024	\$5,235	Install 4' chain link fence in back yard
202400240	Fence	909 ADAMS ST (80702510000)	Eugen Westenberger	REVAMP FENCE & DECK	03/08/2024	\$6,275	Installing 78 linear feet of vinyl fencing
202400368	Fence	118 PLUMMER CT (80707500000)	Christopher Solin	REVAMP FENCE & DECK	03/28/2024	\$8,915	Black aluminum fencing
202400367	Fence	325 9TH ST (80503910000)	David Izquierdo	FOX VALLEY FENCING	03/28/2024	\$9,405	172 ft of 4 ft steel black ornamental fence and 28 feet of 6 ft tall black chain link.
202400279	Fence	1544 KINGSWOOD DR (81104260000)	Ryan E. Betker		03/13/2024	\$11,500	4' Ultra UAF-200 satin black aluminum fence.
202400292	Fence	213 CENTER ST (80301770000)	Ronny L. Bucholtz	REVAMP FENCE & DECK	03/14/2024	\$12,840	Installation of 149 linear feet of vinyl fencing
202400284	Fence	1062 MEADOW LN (80609710000)	Thomas M. LeMay		03/13/2024	\$13,000	Replacement fence
202400372	Fence	328 OMAHA AVE (80919330000)	Jeremy Barbeau		03/28/2024	\$14,000	6 ft cedar privacy fence
202400274	Foundation Repair	1021 FREDRICK DR (80614020000)	Edith Patricia Suarez-Ramos		03/12/2024	\$3,000	Egress window
202400256	Foundation Repair	1301 NATURE TRAIL DR (81101030000)	Thomas J. Glesner	JACKSON MELCHERT ENTERPRISE LLC	03/11/2024	\$5,025	Egress window
202400257	Foundation Repair	938 ADAMS ST (80700320000)	Trevor T. Shannon	JACKSON MELCHERT ENTERPRISE LLC	03/11/2024	\$5,100	Egress window
202400290	Foundation Repair	1046 OXFORD CT (80611010000)	Michael D. Bresnyan	AREA WATERPROOFING & CONCRETE	03/14/2024	\$6,500	Egress window installation
202400194	Foundation Repair	1091 LAUREL CT (80607540000)	Donald Schmitzer	AREA WATERPROOFING & CONCRETE	02/29/2024	\$10,400	Excavate 35' down to footing, straighten wall, install 13 steel beams, drain tile and backfill
202400276	Pool	1319 TULLAR RD (80619110000)	Kevin J. Peterson		03/12/2024	\$800	16' round pool
202400244	Residential Building	2650 CAVALRY LN (80218110000)	Phillip Proft		03/09/2024	\$2,000	Adding a 14 x 14 bedroom in basement. Owner doing all work.
202400334	Residential Building	933 HIGGINS AVE (80902690000)	Caryn K. Boehler		03/25/2024	\$7,000	Renew permit from 2019. Install Patio door in 3 season room
202400332	Residential Building	1348 ALPINE LN (80620770000)	Carrie C. Danielewicz		03/25/2024	\$8,000	Finishing 1000 sq ft in Basement - 2 bedrooms, full bath, office and living room. Owner is general contractor
202400327	Residential Building	1516 REMINGTON RD (81104630000)	William G. Nedd Jr	WILLIAM NEDD JR.	03/25/2024	\$10,000	Basement Finishing - bedroom, bath and family room - 1050 sqft
202400221	Residential Building	1114 WHITING CT (80617270000)	Nicholas J. Koeune		03/05/2024	\$10,000	Renewal of previous permits issued - #202200373 and #202001401

Building Permit Activity

Date From 2/29/2024 and Date To 3/31/2024

Permit # Templa	tes Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202400203 Resident Building	al 520 E PECKHAM ST (80909910000)	Daniel B. Bean	M & M EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION LLC	03/04/2024	\$14,000	Full bath in Basement
202400241 Resident Building	al 1467 WHITETAIL DR (80623820000)	Philip J. Steffens		03/08/2024	\$15,000	Permit renewal, for specifics see original permit for basement finish.
202400298 Resident Building	al 1021 FREDRICK DR (80614020000)	Edith Patricia Suarez-Ramos		03/15/2024	\$15,000	Finish basement - family room, bathroom and 2 craft / play rooms.
202400229 Resident Building	al 1306 CHERRY LN (80620910000)	Jeffrey T. LaVake		03/06/2024	\$30,000	Adding 308 SF sunroom.
202400300 Resident Building	al 2504 MARATHON AVE (80216020000)	Jennifer J Pellegrini, Trustee of the Hanus Family Irr,		03/18/2024	\$35,495	1 story sunroom addition, 17.5'W X 7'D, under an existing roof, on an existing deck, as non-conditioned space.
202400249 Resident Building	al 841 MAIN ST (80704470000)	John J Doverspike and Christine M Doverspike, Trustee	BUSYBODY HOMES LLC	03/11/2024	\$45,000	Rebuilding the front covered porch after vehicle impact from last year.
202400335 Resident Building	al 436 WASHINGTON AVE (81002940000)	Christopher J.Sarah J. Swender	PAGE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING	03/26/2024	\$48,000	12'X10' 4 seasons room on 4' crawl space. Owner doing electrical, HVAC and all interior finish.
						Home owner to do his own HVAC, Elec, insulations & drywall
202400275 Resident Building	al 822 GRANT PL (80504320700)	Nicolas Martens		03/12/2024	\$50,000	Addition of bedroom / bath in bonus room.
202400192 Resident Building	al 856 BAYVIEW RD (80104860000)	Timothy M. Bergstrom	KERRY CONSTRUCTION	02/29/2024	\$80,000	Master bath remodel
202400207 Resident Building	al 114 LAKESHORE AVE (80100140000)	lan Fedeli	LEKS CONSTRUCTION	03/04/2024	\$102,700	Kitchen remodel and converting 2nd level closet to a washer/dryer hook up
202400299 Sign	126 W WISCONSIN AVE (81000870000)	Historic Neenah Properties, LLC	GRAHAM IMAGES	03/15/2024	\$871	2" round, 24" wide steel tube sign holder for way finding sign. Sign will be ridged metal with the Graham Images logo (same design, materials, size as our neighbor, Acre Vintage). Sign is black with the Graham Images logo being white and gold.
202400330 Sign	109 W COLUMBIAN AVE (81001050000)	Boys Brigade Assoc	TLC SIGN	03/25/2024	\$5,500	Replace wall sign
202400227 WUBPA	1622 VALOR PLACE (81140017700)	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH CONSTRUCTION	03/06/2024	\$250,000	New single family home. Unfinished basement.
202400228 WUBPA	1740 PATRIOT WAY (81140015600)	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH CONSTRUCTION	03/06/2024	\$250,000	New single family home. Unfinished basement.

Building Permit Activity

Date From 2/29/2024 and Date To 3/31/2024

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202400270	WUBPA	1716 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/11/2024	\$250,000	New single family home.
		(81140014900)		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
202400267	WUBPA	1732 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/11/2024	\$250,000	New single family home.
		(81140015200)		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
202400264	WUBPA	1602 FREEDOM	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/11/2024	\$265,000	New single family home.
		MEADOWS DR (81140015500)		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
202400273	WUBPA	1739 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/12/2024	\$265,000	New single family home.
		(81140017400)		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
202400266	WUBPA	1720 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/11/2024	\$265,000	New single family home.
		(81140015000)		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
202400200	WUBPA	1612 LIBERTY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/01/2024	\$265,000	New single family home.
		AVENUE		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
		(81140016500)					
202400201	WUBPA	1624 LIBERTY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/01/2024	\$265,000	New single family home.
		AVENUE		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
		(81140016800)					
202400307	WUBPA	1744 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/18/2024	\$265,000	New single family home.
		(81140015700)		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
202400308	WUBPA	1605 LIBERTY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/18/2024	\$280,000	New single family home.
		AVENUE		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
		(81140016000)					
202400375	WUBPA	1620 LIBERTY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/29/2024	\$280,000	New single family home.
		AVENUE		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
		(81140016700)					
202400376	WUBPA	1608 LIBERTY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/29/2024	\$280,000	New single family home.
		AVENUE		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
		(81140016400)					
202400265	WUBPA	1728 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/11/2024	\$292,020	New single family home.
		(81140015100)		CONSTRUCTION			Partially finished basement.
202400268	WUBPA	1752 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/11/2024	\$307,020	New single family home.
		(81140015900)		CONSTRUCTION			Partially finished basement.
202400269	WUBPA	1712 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/11/2024	\$307,020	New single family home.
		(81140014800)		CONSTRUCTION			Unfinished basement.
202400199	WUBPA	1748 PATRIOT WAY	Van Sistine Homes, LLC	TOM MCHUGH	03/01/2024	\$340,820	New single family home.
		(81140015800)		CONSTRUCTION			Partially finished basement.

Total Permits

67

Total Permits Valuation

\$5,501,695